MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
VIAVI   FFL 50/100
VISUAL FAULT LOCATORS
Whether installing or troubleshooting, the Visual Fault
Locator (VFL) is an essential tool that quickly and easily
locates problem areas in fiber cables.
By pinpointing the exact location of fiber damage,

Safety 1992, EN 61010-2, CE
Warranty 1 year
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Visual fault locator (ruggedized) with 1.25 mm Adapter FFL-100
Visual fault locator (pocket-sized) FFL-050
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-100 FFL-U12
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-050 FFL-050-U12